**** PLEASE NOTE:

00001

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2273605

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

DATE PRI NTED: 07/21/15

BUYER: JENNI FER LORETZ
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

205-40- 066688

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

NETWORKI NG FORTI NET PRODUCTS CATALOG

PERCENT OFF

GOVCONNECTI ON
BRAND:

. 3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

CAROUSEL | NDUSTRI ES
BRAND:

. 37%
37%
15%

0%
21%
26%
15%

0%

SPARTANTEC, | NC.
BRAND:
22%
22%
10%
0%
15%
20%
10%
0%

SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP
RAND:

24%
6%
15%
2%
15%
2%
2%
2%

EDGE SOLUTI ONS, LLC
BRAND:

ONOUTRWNE

[EY

ONPUTRWN

ONoOUITRWNE

ONoURWN—E

NETWORKI NG PRODUCTS & SERVI CES- FORTI NET

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 07/17/15

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

EA

EA $

EA $

EA $

EA $

EA $

* Kk kk

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000



40%
40%
25%
10%
25%
30%
25%

0%

KEY ASSET LI FECYCLE MGMI SERV EA $ . 00000
MODEL :

ONoOUTRWNE

20%

CDW GOVERNMVENT LLC EA $ . 00000
BRAND: MODEL :
. 28%
28%
28%
7%
28%
28%
28%
28%

I\B/ARXI’\BSGO NODEL EA $ . 00000
. 37%
37%
22%
7%
22%
27%
22%
0%

ONOUTRWNE

ONoOUTRWNE

PROSYS | NFORVATI ON SYSTEMS EA $ . 00000
BRAN‘I%O/ MODEL :
0

40%
20%

0%
25%
30%
20%

0%

ONoOUITRWNE

LAYER 3 COVMUNI CATI ONS EA $ . 00000
BRAND: MODEL :
. 37.5%
37.5%
17%

NOGAWNE
e
>



00002

205-40- 066689

8. 0%

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

BRAND: MODEL :
1. 41%

2. 41%

3. 21%

4. 2%

5 29%

6. 32%

7. 21.52%

8. 0%

GKR SYSTEMS

BRAND: MODEL :
1. 38%

2. 38%

3. 23%

4. 8%

5 23%

6. 28%

7. 23%

8. 0%

NETWORKI NG TECHNI CAL SERVI CES CATALOG
PERCENT OFF

CARCUSEL | NDUSTRI ES

BRAND: MODEL :

25% DI SCOUNT

KEY ASSET LI FECYCLE MGMI SERV
BRAND:

25%

PROSYS | NFORVATI ON SYSTEMS

BRAND: MODEL :
10%
LAYER 3 COVMUNI CATI ONS
BRAND: MODEL :
35%
OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
BRAND: MODEL :
20% DI SCOUNT
GKR SYSTEMS

RAND: MODEL :

BRAND:
0% DI SCOUNT

L

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000



